
All pies are $7.00 each. This year we are limited to 200 pies, so it 
will be a first come first serve basis. All orders must be paid in full 

when placing your order. ORDER BY NOV 15
Burgundy Streusel - A cranberry and blueberry mixture topped with a 
buttery streusel topping.

Crème Brule Pie - A rich custard pie topped with a brown sugar caramel

Apple Cranberry Streusel pie - Apples with dried sweetened cranberries and 
topped with a buttery streusel 

Classic Pumpkin Pie - A crimped pie shell filled to the top with a creamy 
pumpkin mixture baked to perfection.

Banana Crème Pie - Rich banana cBanana Crème Pie - Rich banana cream mix with fresh sliced bananas 
topped with whipped cream

Fresh Baked Dinner Rolls - one dozen perfect dinner rolls. 

Order Form
Name:               Phone Number:

PCTA Holiday Pie Orders

Item

Burgundy Streusel 

Crème Brule Pie

Apple Cranberry Streusel

Classic Pumpkin Pie

Banana Crème Pie

FFresh Baked Dinner Rolls
 
TOTAL

$7.00 each

$7.00 each

$7.00 each

$7.00 each

$7.00 each

$2.00 for 1 doz

Cost Quantity

$

PIE PICK-UP IS NOVEMBER 27th!


